Date:



## Arizona Parrot Head Club Peets & Keets Membership Application Form

Arizona Parrot Head Club P.O. Box 16093, Phoenix, AZ. 85011-6093 Make Checks payable to: Arizona Parrot Head Club www.parrotheads.org

Member Name:	
Address: Please write clearly — we will mail the badges here	
Member e-Mail address:	
Peets	<u>Keets</u>
Peet Name #1:	Keet Name #1:
Peet Name #2:	Keet Name #2:
Peet Name #3:	Keet Name #3:
Peet Name #4:	Keet Name #4:
Peet Name #5:	Keet Name #5:

## The Obligatory Fine Print

Each member of the Arizona Parrot Head Club is responsible for his or her own actions and behavior whether negative or positive. Membership in the Arizona Parrot Head Club does not give the person permission to use Jimmy Buffett's name, song titles, lyrics, names of businesses or other trademarked, copyrighted or reserved material owned by Jimmy Buffett. No member can use the logo of the Arizona Parrot Head Club for other than designated Club publications / items without written permission. No member can use the Parrot Heads in Paradise, Inc. logo or name with out written permission from PhiP. Membership dues are not deductible as a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes. Members must be 21 years of age or older.

Club information is distributed via weekly, sometimes more, emails. By signing up members are agreeing to be added to the AZPHC Distribution List.

Annual dues are \$5 per Peet and Keet and due on January 1. New members signed up in OCT-NOV-DEC are considered paid through the following year.

Dues Calculation: Amount Enclosed: \$\_\_\_\_\_